Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 3 KZ1 03.08.2017 10:30

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 10:31:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 47.488 +0.222 10:34:31.431
(101) Hiltbrand 3 47.266 10:35:18.697
1 50.023 +3.221 10:33:21.836 4 47.539 +0.273 10:36:06.236
2 47.157 +0.355 10:34:08.993 5 47.589 +0.323 10:36:53.825
3 47.103 +0.301 10:34:56.096 6 47.526 +0.260 10:37:41.351
4 47.176 +0.374 10:35:43.272 7 47.592 +0.326 10:38:28.943
5 48.686 +1.884 10:36:31.958 8 47.585 +0.319 10:39:16.528
6 2:20.862 +1:34.060 10:38:52.820 9 47.648 +0.382 10:40:04.176
7 46.802 10:39:39.622 10 47.531 +0.265 10:40:51.707
8 46.916 +0.114 10:40:26.538 1 47.680 +0.414 10:41:39.387
9 50.090 +3.288 10:41:16.628 12 47.419 +0.153 10:42:26.806
10 47.018 +0.216 10:42:03.646 13 47.480 +0.214 10:43:14.286
11 48.621 +1.819 10:42:52.267 14 48.705 +1.439 10:44:02.991
(265) Tonteri (8) Coreberi
1 1:01.534 +14.657 10:32:20.105 1 47.893 +0.467 10:33:44.542
2 50.229 +3.352 10:33:10.334 2 47.575 +0.149 10:34:32.117
3 47.853 +0.976 10:33:58.187 3 47.646 +0.220 10:35:19.763
4 2:28.068 +1:41.191 10:36:26.255 4 48.458 +1.032 10:36:08.221
5 1:07.033 +20.156 10:37:33.288 5 3:56.753 +3:09.327 10:40:04.974
6 48.354 +1.477 10:38:21.642 6 47.426 10:40:52.400
7 47.080 +0.203 10:39:08.722 7 47.594 +0.168 10:41:39.994
8 46.877 10:39:55.599 8 47.476 +0.050 10:42:27.470
9 47.041 +0.164 10:40:42.640 9 47.802 +0.376 10:43:15.272
10 51.979 +5.102 10:41:34.619 10 47.556 +0.130 10:44:02.828
1 47.121 +0.244 10:42:21.740
12 47.362 +0.485 10:43:09.102 (241) Pescarott
1 48.082 +0.544 10:35:23.746
(183) Puhaka 2 47.538 10:36:11.284
1 49.609 +2.441 10:33:42.143 3 47.572 +0.034 10:36:58.856
2 47.806 +0.638 10:34:29.949 4 47.927 +0.389 10:37:46.783
3 47.183 +0.015 10:35:17.132 5 47.673 +0.135 10:38:34.456
4 47.168 10:36:04.300 6 48.532 +0.994 10:39:22.988
5 47.314 +0.146 10:36:51.614 7 2:26.796 +1:39.258 10:41:49.784
6 48.200 +1.032 10:37:39.814 8 47.756 +0.218 10:42:37.540
7 3:29.395 +2:42.227 10:41:09.209 9 47.646 +0.108 10:43:25.186
8 48.921 +1.753 10:41:58.130 10 47.592 +0.054 10:44:12.778
9 47.301 +0.133 10:42:45.431
10 47.812 +0.644 10:43:33.243 (192) Henri Koko
1 49.609 +1.939 10:33:43.479
(172) Ardigo 2 48.354 +0.684 10:34:31.833
1 1:00.323 +13.118 10:34:28.145 3 47.710 +0.040 10:35:19.543
2 1:56.545 +1:09.340 10:36:24.690 4 48.498 +0.828 10:36:08.041
3 47.348 +0.143 10:37:12.038 5 48.806 +1.136 10:36:56.847
4 47.213 +0.008 10:37:59.251 6 2:02.552 +1:14.882 10:38:59.399
5 47.205 10:38:46.456 7 47.670 10:39:47.069
6 47.352 +0.147 10:39:33.808 8 48.090 +0.420 10:40:35.159
7 47.754 +0.549 10:40:21.562 9 47.698 +0.028 10:41:22.857
8 3:50.230 +3:03.025 10:44:11.792 10 47.809 +0.139 10:42:10.666
11 49.294 +1.624 10:42:59.960
(266) Kohler
1 1:03.175 +15.939 10:32:17.772 (253) Pieruszek
2 49.188 +1.952 10:33:06.960 1 53.443 +5.516 10:35:06.285
3 47.486 +0.250 10:33:54.446 2 48.496 +0.569 10:35:54.781
4 47.441 +0.205 10:34:41.887 3 48.061 +0.134 10:36:42.842
5 47.433 +0.197 10:35:29.320 4 48.162 +0.235 10:37:31.004
6 1:11.053 +23.817 10:36:40.373 5 48.333 +0.406 10:38:19.337
7 53.581 +6.345 10:37:33.954 6 49.312 +1.385 10:39:08.649
8 47.946 +0.710 10:38:21.900 7 1:51.206 +1:03.279 10:40:59.855
9 47.396 +0.160 10:39:09.296 8 49.817 +1.890 10:41:49.672
10 47.236 10:39:56.532 9 48.438 +0.511 10:42:38.110
1 47.490 +0.254 10:40:44.022 10 48.029 +0.102 10:43:26.139
12 1:15.292 +28.056 10:41:59.314 " 47.927 10:44:14.066
(301) Vigano
1 47.849 +0.583 10:33:43.943
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